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XTRFY M4, M42, MZ1 AND M8 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIPS
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BETTER GRIP.
BETTER AlIM.

Improve your mouse control with Lizard Skins DSP mouse grip. Lightweight, textured and

comfortable. Perfectly fitted for the Xtrfy M4, M42, MZ1 or M8 mouse - no cutting required.
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TOUCH IT. FEEL IT. LOVE IT.
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CONTROL AND SWEAT STRATEGIC
COMFORT RESISTANT SHAPES

COMPATIBLE WITH

BETTER GRIP. BETTER AIM.

Improve your mouse control with Lizard Skins DSP mouse grip. Lightweight, textured
and comfortable. Perfectly fitted for the Xtrfy M8 mouse - no cutting required.
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WINNING INGREDIENTS:

Material: Durasoft Polymer

Packaging contents: 4 pieces of grip tape

(for mouse button 1 and 2, left side and right side)

M4 mouse grip compatible with: Xtrfy M4 and M4 Wireless mouse
M42 mouse grip compatible with: Xtrfy M42 and M42 Wireless mouse
MZ1 mouse grip compatible with: Xtrfy MZ1 and MZ1 Wireless mouse

M8 mouse grip compatible with: Xtrfy M8 Wireless mouse




PACKAGING
PCS
WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS (W/H/D)

PRODUCT
XTRFY M4 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - BLACK
XTRFY M4 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - WHITE

XTRFY M4 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - BLUE
XTRFY M42 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - BLACK
XTRFY M42 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - WHITE
XTRFY M42 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - BLUE
XTRFY MZ1 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - BLACK
XTRFY MZ1 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - WHITE

XTRFY M8 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - BLACK

XTRFY M8 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - WHITE

SINGLE
N/A
N/A

N/A

ART. NO
LS-M4-BLACK
LS-M4-WHITE

LS-M4-BLUE
LS-M42-BLACK
LS-M42-WHITE
LS-M42-BLUE
LS-MZ1-BLACK
LS-MZ1-WHITE

LS-M8W-BLACK

LS-M8W-WHITE

INNERBOX
N/A
N/A

N/A

EAN
7340086911832
7340086911948

7340086911887
7340086911924
7340086911955
7340086911894
7340086911931
7340086911962

7340086913324

7340086913317

MASTERBOX
N/A
N/A

N/A

UPC
842597103302
842597103531

842597103470
842597103517
842597103548
842597103487
842597103524
842597103555

842597104637

842597104620



QUESTIONS?

GET IN TOUCH WITH JOAKIM JANSSON AT JOAKIM.JANSSON@XTRFY.COM
OR JOHAN WALTARE: JOHAN.WALTARE@XTRFY.COM



