## trfy/

XTRFY M4, M42, MZ1 AND M8 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIPS











## BETTER GRIP. BETTER AIM.

Improve your mouse control with Lizard Skins DSP mouse grip. Lightweight, textured and comfortable. Perfectly fitted for the Xtrfy M4, M42, MZ1 or M8 mouse – no cutting required.





165 MM

## **WINNING INGREDIENTS:**

Material: Durasoft Polymer

Packaging contents: 4 pieces of grip tape

(for mouse button 1 and 2, left side and right side)

M4 mouse grip compatible with: Xtrfy M4 and M4 Wireless mouse

M42 mouse grip compatible with: Xtrfy M42 and M42 Wireless mouse

MZ1 mouse grip compatible with: Xtrfy MZ1 and MZ1 Wireless mouse

M8 mouse grip compatible with: Xtrfy M8 Wireless mouse



PACKAGING	SINGLE	INNERBOX	MASTERBOX
PCS	N/A	N/A	N/A
WEIGHT	N/A	N/A	N/A
DIMENSIONS (W/H/D)	N/A	N/A	N/A

PRODUCT	ART. NO	EAN	UPC
XTRFY M4 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP – BLACK	LS-M4-BLACK	7340086911832	842597103302
XTRFY M4 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP – WHITE	LS-M4-WHITE	7340086911948	842597103531
XTRFY M4 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP – BLUE	LS-M4-BLUE	7340086911887	842597103470
XTRFY M42 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP – BLACK	LS-M42-BLACK	7340086911924	842597103517
XTRFY M42 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - WHITE	LS-M42-WHITE	7340086911955	842597103548
XTRFY M42 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - BLUE	LS-M42-BLUE	7340086911894	842597103487
XTRFY MZ1 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - BLACK	LS-MZ1-BLACK	7340086911931	842597103524
XTRFY MZ1 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP - WHITE	LS-MZ1-WHITE	7340086911962	842597103555
XTRFY M8 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP – BLACK	LS-M8W-BLACK	7340086913324	842597104637
XTRFY M8 LIZARD SKINS DSP MOUSE GRIP – WHITE	LS-M8W-WHITE	7340086913317	842597104620

## **QUESTIONS?**

GET IN TOUCH WITH JOAKIM JANSSON AT JOAKIM.JANSSON@XTRFY.COM
OR JOHAN WÄLTARE: JOHAN.WALTARE@XTRFY.COM